) . FILED

- ©0CT 06 2021

. REQ URT%
4 CLERK

5

6 IN THE SUPREME CQURT QOF THE STATE OF NEVADA

7 o0GO0

8

9 | HECTOR HUGO RAMIREZ-DE LA TORRE,

10 Appellant,

11 | vs. Case No. 82891

12 | THE STATE OF NEVADA,

13 Respondent.

14

15 NOTICE OF COMPLETION AND DELIVERY OF TRANSCRIPTS
16 LISA M. MANLEY, CCR No. 271

17

18 Specific transcripts that were delivered in response
19 | to a Request for Transcript of Proceedings filed in this
20 | appeal:
21
22 1. MOTIONS HEARING

December 11, 2020
23 Elko, Nevada
THE STATE QF NEVADA v. HECTCOR HUGO RAMIREZ-DE LA
24 TORRE
/ﬁéggfézggi %féﬁﬁﬁ Distrigt Court Case Wo. CR-FP-19-24356
0CT 06|07 \
ELIZABETH AL 2l --/ T

SLERK OF SURRENE COURT |
n o il
GEPUTY CLERN 7
\-’-“-‘—-—-—-__.‘/A
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11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

25

JURY TRIAL - Volume
January 12, 2021
Elko, Nevada

THE STATE OF NEVADA
TORRE

District Court Case

JURY TRIAL - Volume
January 13, 2021
Elko, Nevada

THE STATE OF NEVADA
TORRE

District Court Case

JURY TRIAL - Volume
January 14, 2021
Elko, Nevada

THE STATE OF NEVADA
TORRE

District Court Case

JURY TRIAL - Volume
January 15, 2021
Elko, Nevada

THE STATE OF NEVADA
TORRE

District Court Case

JURY TRIAL - Volume
January 19, 2021
Elko, Nevada

THE STATE OF NEVADA
TORRE

District Court Case

JURY TRIAL - Volume
January 20, 2021
Elko, Nevada

THE STATE OF NEVADA
TORRE

District Court Case

JURY TRIAL - Volume
January 21, 2021
Elkeo, Nevada

THE STATE OF NEVADA
TORRE

District Court Case

1

V.

No.

2

No.

No.

6

v. HECTOR HUGO RAMIREZ-DE

No.

7

v. HECTOR HUGO RAMIREZ-DE

No.

HECTOR HUGO RAMIREZ-DE

CR-FP-19-2456

HECTOR HUGO RAMIREZ-DE

CR—~FP-19-245%6

HECTOR HUGO RAMIREZ-DE

CR-FP-19-2456

HECTOR HUGO RAMIREZ-DE

CR=FP-19—2456

HECTOR HUGO RAMIREZ-DE

CR-FP-19-2456

CR-FP-19-2456

CR-FP-19-2456

LA

LA

LA

LA
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il

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

10.

11

12

JURY TRIAL - Volume
January 22, 2021
Elko, Nevada

THE STATE OQF NEVADA
TORRE

District Court Case

JURY TRIAL - Volume
January 26, 2021
Elko, Nevada

THE STATE OF NEVADA
TORRE

District Court Case

JURY TRIAL - Volume
January 27, 2021
Elko, Nevada

THE STATE OF NEVADA
TORRE

District Court Case

SENTENCING HEARING
April 14, 2021
Elko, Nevada

THE STATE OF NEVADA
TORRE

District Court Case

8

No.

No.

10

No.

No.

HECTOR HUGO RAMIREZ-DE

CR-FP-19-2456

HECTOR HUGO RAMIREZ-DE

CR-FP-18-2456

HECTOR HUGO RAMIREZ-DE

CR-FP-19-2456

HECTOR HUGO RAMIREZ-DE

CR-FP-19-2456

On the 28th day of September, 2021, I filed the

LA

LA

original transcripts for the hearings listed above at the

Elko County Clerk's Office of the Fourth Judicial District

Court.

I delivered file-stamped copies of the transcripts to

the following:

ELKO COUNTY DISTRICT ATTORNEY'S OFFICE

540 Court Street
Second Floor

Elko, Nevada 89801

One (1) copy
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L1
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
13
20
21
22
23
24

25

2. GARY D. WOODBURY
1053 Idaho Street
Elko, Nevada 89801
Two (2) copies

DATED this 30th day of September, 2021.

LISA M. CCR No.
1536 Royal Crest Drive
Elko, Nevada 89801
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